Page 1 of 3
OSRAM GL LUM Asia
LEDTOUCH Batten Datasheet
Last update: 10 Jan, 2013
LEDTOUCH BATTEN
Data Sheet
LEDTOUCH BATTEN is a middle-power LED luminaire wit h elegant aluminum housing and easy plug
& play connection features. With integrated optics and easy installation features, it is an ideal ener gy-

LEDTOUCH Batten Datasheet
Last update: 10 Jan, 2013
ORDERING CODE
Product Name Product Code EAN10 EAN40 SU
LEDTOUCH Batten Easy LDTH BAT EAS LB04E-W4F-830 4008321868626 4008321868633 10*1
LEDTOUCH Batten Easy LDTH BAT EAS LB04E-W4F-840 4008321868640 4008321868657 10*1
LEDTOUCH Batten Easy LDTH BAT EAS LB04E-W4F-765 4008321868664 4008321868671 10*1
LEDTOUCH Batten Easy LDTH BAT EAS LB02E-W4F-830 4008321868688 4008321868695 10*1
LEDTOUCH Batten Easy LDTH BAT EAS LB02E-W4F-840 4008321868701 4008321868718 10*1
LEDTOUCH Batten Easy LDTH BAT EAS LB02E-W4F-765 4008321868725 4008321868732 10*1
LEDTOUCH Batten Achieve LDTH BAT ACH LB04A-W4F-830 4008321868985 4008321868992 10*1
LEDTOUCH Batten Achieve LDTH BAT ACH LB04A-W4F-840 4008321869005 4008321869012 10*1
LEDTOUCH Batten Achieve LDTH BAT ACH LB04A-W4F-765 4008321869029 4008321869036 10*1
LEDTOUCH Batten Achieve LDTH BAT ACH LB02A-W4F-830 4008321869043 4008321869050 10*1
LEDTOUCH Batten Achieve LDTH BAT ACH LB02A-W4F-840 4008321869067 4008321869074 10*1
LEDTOUCH Batten Achieve LDTH BAT ACH LB02A-W4F-765 4008321869081 4008321869098 10*1
LEDTOUCH Batten Power Intercable LDTH BAT POWER INTERCABLE 4008321869807 4008321869814 10*10